State of Florida
q p 8 - w ~ c r U w  ~ U U U L L ~ W L L
CAPITAL CIRCLE OFFICE CENTER 2540 SHUMARD OAK BOULEVARD
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA 32399-0850
i
f i j  rr:
0 7 J  !7?
-M-E-M-0-R-A-N-D-U-M- Zx ~ 0

Debt Description, e.g., Drivers License, Property Damage
Additional Information, e&, Date of Birth, Drivers License Number, etc
**DEBIT TYPE CODE**
1, RETURNED CHECK 2. NONPAYMENT FOR STATE GOODSISERVICES 3 .  DAMAGE TO STATE PROPERTY
7.  COURT ORDER 8. FINES 9. OVERPAYMENT OF STATE FUNDS
STATE OF FLORIDA
DEPARTMENT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
BUREAU OF ACCOUNTING
DELINQUENT ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE TRANSMITTAL
(PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE)
AGENCY FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION DATE 03/06/2012 PAGE LOF 1.
CONTACT Karen Belcher, Professional Accountant Suuervisor, Division of Administrative Services
PHONE NUMBER 850-413-6273
FLAIR ACCOUNT CODE FLAIR ACCOUNT CODES: 61 50 2 573003 61020300 00 000100
617410003316102030000001200
1. Docket No. 100279-TC Chen Tenney
Agency Reference # Last Name First M Social Security # DFS use only
P.O. Box 386, Indian Rocks Beach, FL 33785-0386
Last Known Address (Include Zip)
(800) 765-2867 $100.00 $531.00 $631.00
Home Telephone Work Phone Principal Amount Penaltyllnterest Amount Total
5 F.S. 364.285 June 27,2010
Penaltyhterest Authority Date Debt Incurred
REGULATORY ASSESSMENT FEES
Debt Type
Debt Description, e.g., Drivers License, Property Damage
Additional Infomation, e.g., Date of Birth, Drivers License Number, etc
Agency Reference # Last Name First M Social Security # DFS use only
Last Known Address (Include Zip)
Home Telephone Work Phone Principal Amount Penaltyllnterest Amount Total
Penaltyllnterest Authority Date Debt Incurred Debt Type
2.
Debt Description, e.g., Drivers License, Property Damage
Additional Information, e.g., Date of Birth, Drivers License Number, etc
Agency Reference # Last Name First M Social Security # DFS use only
Last Known Address (Include Zip)
Home Telephone Work Phone Principal Amount Penaltyhterest Amount Total
Penaltyhterest Authority Date Debt Incurred Debt Type
3.
Debt Description, e.g., Drivers License, Property Damage
Additional Information, e.g., Date of Birth, Drivers License Number, etc
**DEBIT TYPE CODE**
2. RETURNED CHECK 2. NONPAYMENT FOR STATE GOODSISERVICES 3. DAMAGE TO STATE PROPERTY
7. COURT OPDER 8. FINES 9. OVERPAYMENT OF STATE FUNDS
e:\word\ddelinaucnt mcts rcc trans 4/01,99
STATE OF FLORIDA
DEPARTMENT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
BUREAU OF ACCOUNTING
DELINQUENT ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE TRANSMITTAL
(PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE)
AGENCY FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION DATE 03/06/2012 PAGE 1 0 F  1
CONTACT Karen Belcher, Professional Accountant Supervisor. Division of Administrative Services
FLAIR ACCOUNT CODE FLAIR ACCOUNT CODES: 61 50 2 573003 61020300 00 000100
1. Docket No. 100280-TC Amen Coin Communications, Inc.
PHONE NUMBER 850-413-6273
617410003316102030000001200
Agency Reference # Last Name First M Social Security # DFS use only
P.O. Box 951448, Lake Mary, FL 32795-1448
Last Known Address (Include Zip)
(407)831-4241 $100.00 $531.00 $63 1 .OO
Home Telephone Work Phone Principal Amount Penaltyhterest Amount Total
Penaltvhterest Authoritv Date Debt Incurred Debt Tvne
5 F.S. 364.285 June 27,2010
I.
REGULATORY ASSESSMENT FEES
Debt Description, e.&, Drivers License, Property Damage
Additional Information, e.g., Date of Birth, Drivers License Number, etc
L.
Agency Reference # Last Name First M Social Security # DFS use only
Last Known Address (Include Zip)
Home Telephone Work Phone Principal Amount Penaltyhterest Amount Total
Penaltyhterest Authority Date Debt Incurred Debt Type
Debt Description, e.g., Drivers License, Property Damage
Additional Information, e.g., Date of Birth, Drivers License Number, etc
Agency Reference # Last Name First M Social Security # DFS use only
3.
Last Known Address (Include Zip)
Home Telephone Work Phone Principal Amount Penaltyhterest Amount Total
Penaltyhterest Authority Date Debt Incurred Debt Type
Debt Description, e.g., Drivers License, Property Damage
Additional Information, e.g., Date of Birth, Drivers License Number, etc
**DEBIT TYPE CODE**
3. RETURNED CHECK 2. NONPAYMENT FOR STATE GOODSISERVICES 3. DAMAGE TO STATE PROPERTY
7.  COURT ORDER 8. FINES 9. OVERPAYMENT OF STATE FUNDS
r:\word\delinauent acets ree trans 4/0li99
STATE OF FLORIDA
DEPARTMENT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
BUREAU OF ACCOUNTING
DELINQUENT ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE TRANSMITTAL
(PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE)
AGENCY FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION DATE 03/06/2012 PAGE LOF 1
CONTACT Karen Belcher. Professional Accountant Suuervisor. Division of Administrative Services
FLAIR ACCOUNT CODE FLAIR ACCOUNT CODES: 61 50 2 573003 61020300 00 000100
1.
31 18 Lausanne, Pasadena, TX 77505-2149
PHONE NUMBER 850-413-6273
61 7410003316102030000001200
Docket No. 10028 1 -TC
Agency Reference # Last Name First M Social Security # DFS use only
Last Known Address (Include Zin)
Mark A. Styron d/b/a Texas Inmate Phones
r l  ~
(281) 998-7825 $100.00 $531.00 $63 1 .OO
Home Telephone Work Phone Principal Amount Penaltyllnterest Amount Total
5 F.S. 364.285 June 27,2010
REGULATORY ASSESSMENT FEES
Penaltyhterest Authority Date Debt Incurred Debt Type
Debt Description, e.g., Drivers License, Property Damage
Additional Information, e.g., Date of Birth, Drivers License Number, etc
Agency Reference # Last Name First M Social Security # DFS use only
Last Known Address (Include Zip)
Home Telephone Work Phone Principal Amount Penaltyhterest Amount Total
Penaltyhterest Authority Date Debt Incurred Debt Type
2.
Debt Description, e.g., Drivers License, Property Damage
Additional Information, e.g., Date of Birth, Drivers License Number, etc
Agency Reference # Last Name First M Social Security # DFS use only
Last Known Address (Include Zip)
3.
Home Telephone Work Phone Principal Amount Penaltyhterest Amount Total
Penaltyhterest Authority Date Debt Incurred Debt Type
Debt Description, e.g., Drivers License, Property Damage
Additional Information, e.g., Date of Birth, Drivers License Number, etc
**DEBIT TYPE CODE**
4. RETURNED CHECK 2.  NONPAYMENT FOR STATE GOODS/SERVICES 3. DAMAGE TO STATE PROPERTY
7. COURT ORDER 8. FINES 9. OVERPAYMENT OF STATE FUNDS
c:\word\dclinauent accu rec trans 4/03/99
STATE OF FLORIDA
DEPARTMENT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
BUREAU OF ACCOUNTING
DELINQUENT ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE TRANSMITTAL
(PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE)
AGENCY FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION DATE 03/06/2012 PAGE 1 0 F  1
CONTACT Karen Belcher. Professional Accountant Supervisor, Division of Administrative Services
FLAIR ACCOUNT CODE FLAIR ACCOUNT CODES: 61 50 2 573003 61020300 00 000100
1. Docket No. 100283-TC Abbass Zamani d/b/a A&Z Communications
PHONE NUMBER 850-413-6273
6174 1000331 6102030000001200
Aeencv Reference # Last Name First M Social Securitv # DFS use onlv -~
19019 Chernille Drive Lutz, FL 33558-2843
Last Known Address (Include Zip)
(813) 936-1554 $100.00 $531.00 $63 1 .OO
Home Telephone Work Phone Principal Amount Penaltyllnterest Amount Total
Penaltyilnterest Authority Date Debt Incurred Debt Type
§ F.S. 364.285 June 27,2010
REGULATORY ASSESSMENT FEES
Debt Description, e.&, Drivers License, Property Damage
Additional Information, e.g., Date of Birth, Drivers License Number, etc
L.
Agency Reference # Last Name First M Social Security # DFS use only
Last Known Address (Include Zip)
Home Telephone Work Phone Principal Amount Penaltyllnterest Amount Total
Penaltyfinterest Authority Date Debt Incurred Debt Type
Debt Description, e.g., Drivers License, Property Damage
Additional Information, e.g., Date of Birth, Drivers License Number, etc
Agency Reference # Last Name First M Social Security # DFS use only
Last Known Address (Include Zip)
Home Telephone Work Phone Principal Amount Penaltyhterest Amount Total
Penaltyhterest Authority Date Debt Incurred Debt Type
3 .
Debt Description, e.&, Drivers License, Property Damage
Additional Information, e.&, Date of Birth, Drivers License Number, etc
**DEBIT TYPE CODE**
5 .  RETURNED CHECK 2. NONPAYMENT FOR STATE GOODSISERVICES 3. DAMAGE TO STATE PROPERTY
7. COURT ORDER 8. FINES 9. OVERPAYMENT OF STATE FUNDS
c:\word\delinauent acce rec trans rm1i99
STATE OF FLORIDA
DEPARTMENT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
BUREAU OF ACCOUNTING
DELINQUENT ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE TRANSMITTAL
(PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE)
AGENCY FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION DATE 03/06/2012 PAGE LOF 1
CONTACT Karen Belcher, Professional Accountant Suuervisor, Division of Administrative Services
FLAIR ACCOUNT CODE FLAIR ACCOUNT CODES: 61 50 2 573003 61020300 00 000100
1. Docket No. 100284-TC Cen-Tex Pay Telephone Co., Inc.
101 Sterling Browning, San Antonio, TX 78232-1216
PHONE NUMBER 850-413-6273
61 741000331 6102030000001200
Agency Reference # Last Name First M Social Security # DFS use only
Last Known Address (Include Zip)
(210) 691-2829 $100.00 $531.00 $63 1 .OO
Home Telephone Work Phone Principal Amount Penaltyhterest Amount Total
Penalty/Interest Authority Date Debt Incurred Debt Type
5 F.S. 364.285 June 27,2010
REGULATORY ASSESSMENT FEES

Debt Description, e.&, Drivers License, Property Damage
Additional Information, e.g., Date of Birth, Drivers License Number, etc
**DEBIT TYPE CODE**
8. RETURNED CHECK 2. NONPAYMENT FOR STATE GOODSISERVICES 3. DAMAGE TO STATE PROPERTY
7. COURT ORDER 8. FINES 9. OVERPAYMENT OF STATE FUNDS
e:\wword\dclinquent aceis rec trans 4/01/99
STATE OF FLORIDA
DEPARTMENT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
BUREAU OF ACCOUNTING
DELINQUENT ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE TRANSMITTAL
(PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE)
AGENCY FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION DATE 03/06/2012 PAGE LOF I
CONTACT Karen Belcher, Professional Accountant Supervisor, Division of Administrative Services
FLAIR ACCOUNT CODE FLAIR ACCOUNT CODES: 61 50 2 573003 61020300 00 000100
PHONE NUMBER 850-413-6273
6174 10003316102030000001200
1. Docket No. 100297-TC Waterville Communications, Inc.
3061 Sheridan Street, Las Vegas, NY 89102-7818
Agency Reference # Last Name First M Social Security # DFS use only
Last Known Address (Include Zin)
. I
(702) 367-0194 $100.00 $1,03 1 .OO $1,131.00
Home Telephone Work Phone Principal Amount Penaltyllnterest Amount Total
Penaltyhterest Authority Date Debt Incurred Debt Type
5 F.S. 364.285 June 27,2010
REGULATORY ASSESSMENT FEES
Debt Description, e.&, Drivers License, Property Damage
Additional Information, e&, Date of Birth, Drivers License Number, etc
Agency Reference # Last Name First M Social Security # DFS use only
Last Known Address (Include Zip)
Home Telephone Work Phone Principal Amount Penaltyllnterest Amount Total
Penaltyllnterest Authority Date Debt Incurred Debt Type
2.
Debt Description, e.g., Drivers License, Property Damage
Additional Information, e.&, Date of Birth, Drivers License Number, etc
Agency Reference # Last Name First M Social Security # DFS use only
Last Known Address (Include Zip)
Home Telephone Work Phone Principal Amount Penaltyhterest Amount Total
Penaltyhterest Authority Date Debt Incurred Debt Type
3.
Debt Description, e.g., Drivers License, Property Damage
Additional Information, e.g., Date of Birth, Drivers License Number, etc
**DEBIT TYPE CODE**
1 I .  RETURNED CHECK 2.  NONPAYMENT FOR STATE GOODSISERVICES 3. DAMAGE TO STATE PROPERTY
7. COURT ORDER 8. FINES 9. OVERPAYMENT OF STATE FUNDS
e:\word\dclinquent mets rce trans 4101~99
STATE OF FLORIDA
DEPARTMENT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
BUREAU OF ACCOUNTING
DELINQUENT ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE TRANSMITTAL
(PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE)
AGENCY FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION DATE 03/06/2012 PAGE 1 0 F  1
CONTACT Karen Belcher. Professional Accountant Supervisor, Division of Administrative Services
PHONE NUMBER 850-413-6273
FLAIR ACCOUNT CODE FLAIR ACCOUNT CODES: 61 50 2 573003 61020300 00 000100
1. Docket No. 100298-TC ABC Payphones Inc.
301 1 North 26th Avenue, Milton, FL ,32583-5906
6174 1000331 6102030000001200
Social Security # DFS use only Agency Reference # Last Name First M
Last Known Address (Include Zip)
(850) 995-0189 $100.00 $53 1 .oo $631.00
Home Telephone Work Phone Principal Amount Penaltyllnterest Amount Total
Penaltyllnterest Authority Date Debt Incurred Debt Type
5 F.S. 364.285 June 27,2010
REGULATORY ASSESSMENT FEES
Debt Description, e.g., Drivers License, Property Damage
Additional Information, e.g., Date of Birth, Drivers License Number, etc
2.
Social Security # DFS use only Agency Reference # Last Name First M
Last Known Address (Include Zip)
Home Telephone Work Phone Principal Amount Penaltyllnterest Amount Total
Penaltyhterest Authority Date Debt Incurred Debt Type
Debt Description, e.g., Drivers License, Property Damage
Additional Information, e&, Date of Birth, Drivers License Number, etc
Agency Reference # Last Name First M Social Security # DFS use only
Last Known Address (Include Zip)
Home Telephone Work Phone Principal Amount Penaltyllnterest Amount Total
Penaltyllnterest Authority Date Debt Incurred Debt Type
3.
Debt Description, e.&, Drivers License, Property Damage
Additional Information, e.&, Date of Birth, Drivers License Number, etc
**DEBIT TYPE CODE**
9. RETURNED CHECK 2. NONPAYMENT FOR STATE GOODSISERVICES 3. DAMAGE TO STATE PROPERTY
7. COURT ORDER 8. FINES 9. OVERPAYMENT OF STATE FUNDS
e:\word\delinauent sects rec trans 4 m i m
STATE OF FLORIDA
DEPARTMENT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
BUREAU OF ACCOUNTING
DELINQUENT ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE TRANSMITTAL
(PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE)
AGENCY FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION DATE 03/06/2012 PAGE LOF 1
CONTACT Karen Belcher, Professional Accountant SuDervisor, Division of Administrative Services
FLAIR ACCOUNT CODE FLAIR ACCOUNT CODES: 61 50 2 573003 61020300 00 000100
1. Docket No. 100299-TC Sterling Payphones, LLC
1629 Williamsbridge Road, Bronx, NY 10461-6201
PHONE NUMBER 850-413-6273
61 74 10003316102030000001200
Agency Reference # Last Name First M Social Security # DFS use only
Last Known Address (Include Zin)
. I
(718) 239-3338 $100.00 $531.00 $63 1 .OO
Home Telephone Work Phone Principal Amount Penaltyhterest Amount Total
Penaltynnterest Authority Date Debt Incurred Debt Type
5 F.S. 364.285 June 27,2010
..
REGULATORY ASSESSMENT FEES
Debt Description, e.g., Drivers License, Property Damage
Additional Information, e&, Date of Birth, Drivers License Number, etc
L.
Agency Reference # Last Name First M Social Security # DFS use only
Last Known Address (Include Zip)
Home Telephone Work Phone Principal Amount Penalty/lnterest Amount Total
Penaltyhterest Authority Date Debt Incurred Debt Type
Debt Description, e.&, Drivers License, Property Damage
Additional Information, e&, Date of Birth, Drivers License Number, etc
Agency Reference # Last Name First M Social Security # DFS use only
Last Known Address (Include Zip)
Home Telephone Work Phone Principal Amount Penaltyllnterest Amount Total
Penaltyhterest Authority Date Debt Incurred Debt Type
3.
Debt Description, e.&, Drivers License, Property Damage
Additional Information, e.&, Date of Birth, Drivers License Number, etc
**DEBIT TYPE CODE**
IO.  RETURNED CHECK 2.  NONPAYMENT FOR STATE GOODSISERVICES 3. DAMAGE TO STATE PROPERTY
7. COURT ORDER 8. FINES 9. OVERPAYMENT OF STATE FUNDS
e:\ward\delinquent aceb ree trans 4/01/99
STATE OF FLORIDA
DEPARTMENT OF FINANCIAL SERVICES
BUREAU OF ACCOUNTING
DELINQUENT ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE TRANSMITTAL
(PLEASE PFUNT OR TYPE)
AGENCY FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION DATE 031061201 3 PAGE 1 0 F  1.
CONTACT Karen Belcher, Professional Accountant Supervisor. Division of Administrative Services
FLAIR ACCOUNT CODE FLAIR ACCOUNT CODES: 61 50 2 573003 61020300 00 000100
PHONE NUMBER 850-413-6273
617410003316102030000001200
1. Docket No. 100300-TC Hospitality Vending, Inc.
Agency Reference # Last Name First M Social Security # DFS use only
P.O. Box 692206, Orlando, FL 32869-2206
Last Known Address (Include Zip)
(407) 341-9070 $100.00 $531.00 $63 1 .OO
Home Telephone Work Phone Principal Amount Penaltyhterest Amount Total
Penaltyhterest Authority Date Debt Incurred Debt Type
5 F.S. 364.285 June 27,2010
REGULATORY ASSESSMENT FEES
Debt Description, e.g., Drivers License, Property Damage
Additional Information, e.g., Date of Birth, Driven License Number, etc
2.
Agency Reference U Lasl Name First M Social Security U DFS use only
Last Known Address (Include Zip)
Home Telephone Work Phone Principal Amount Penaltyllnterest Amounl Total
Penaltyllnterest Authority Date Debt Incurred Debt Type
Debt Description, e.g., Drivers License, Property Damage
Additional Information, e.g., Date of Birth, Driven License Number, etc
3 .
Agency Reference U Last NameFint M Social Security # DFS use only
Last Known Address (Include Zip)
Home Telephone Work Phone Principal Amount Penallyllnteresl Amount Total
Penaltyllnterest Authorily Date Debt Incurred Debt Type
Debt Description, e.g., Driven License, Property Damage
Additional Information, e.g., Date of Birth, Drivers License Number, etc
**nmrr TYPE. rnnw** .. . . .. . . . . . - - - .. ..
12 RETURUCUCIWCK 2 NOSPAYMENT FOR STATE GOODS SERVICES 3 DAhIAGE TO STATE PROPERT\
7 COURT ORDER 8 FINI.'\ 9 OVERPAYMENT OF STATE FUNDS
BEFORE THE FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
In re: Compliance investigation of PATS
Certificate No. 3313, issued to International